
W O R K F O R C E  M A N A G E M E N T

Workforce Management Suite Pricing!

Benefits of Worforce Management Suite Pricing
• Easy to Quote
• Simple to Understand Cost Savings
• One price for everything!

Call today for Workforce
Management Suite Pricing!

888.223.3450

Definition of Workforce Management Suite Pricing:
Current employee (those without a separation date) will be billed WMS pricing.
WMS pricing represents a 20% discount off of TimeWorksPlus w/Bundle and TimeSimplicity combined.

SwipeClock is pleased to announce discounted pricing for partners who wish to 

bring on existing clients or new clients to TimeWorksPlus & TimeSimplicity together.  

With a substantial discount of 20% below listed partner level pricing we are now able

to provide a pricing package that provides your client with everything TimeWorksPlus 

with Bundle and TimeSimplicity have to offer.

*Prices shown are per employee and do not include activation fees or other applicable charges. See full pricing guide for details.

 

 

 

 

 

 

Partner Point Levels

Allied

Certified

Registered & Associated

Recommender

Bundle includes accruals,
approvals, punch API and

TimeWorks Mobile.

Includes
TimeSimplicity

Includes TimeWorksPlus
with Bundle & TimeSimplicity

THE COMBINED PRICE*
20%

OFF

Per/EE

99¢

$1.09

$1.19

$1.49

Per/EE

89¢

89¢

89¢

89¢

Per/EE

$1.49

$1.59

$1.69

$1.99

Per/EE

$1.88

$1.99

$2.08

$2.48

WITH

Workforce
Management
Suite Pricing


