Workforce Management Suite Pricing!

SwipeClock is pleased to announce discounted pricing for partners who wish to bring on existing clients or new clients to TimeWorksPlus & TimeSimplicity together. With a substantial discount of 20% below listed partner level pricing we are now able to provide a pricing package that provides your client with everything TimeWorksPlus with Bundle and TimeSimplicity have to offer.

Benefits of Worforce Management Suite Pricing

- Easy to Quote
- Simple to Understand Cost Savings
- One price for everything!

	TimeWorksPlus	TimeSimplicity.	TimeWorksPlus TimeSimplicity	Management
Partner Point Levels	Per/EE	Per/EE	Per/EE	Per/EE
Allied	89¢	99¢	\$1.88	\$1.49
Certified	89¢	\$1.09	\$1.99	\$1.59
Registered & Associated	89¢	\$1.19	\$2.08	\$1.69
Recommender	89¢	\$1.49	\$2.48	\$1.99
	Bundle includes accruals, approvals, punch API and		Includes TimeSimplicity	Includes TimeWorksPlus with Bundle & TimeSimplici

*Prices shown are per employee and do not include activation fees or other applicable charges. See full pricing guide for details.

Definition of Workforce Management Suite Pricing

Current employee (those without a separation date) will be billed WMS pricing.

WMS pricing represents a 20% discount off of TimeWorksPlus w/Bundle and TimeSimplicity combined.

Call today for Workforce Management Suite Pricing! 888.223.3450

